PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE
NORTH AMERICA
BY YOKOHAMA

Briefings
Team Managers
Drivers & Team Managers

Qualifying Group A
Pre-Grid Open
Transit to Pit Lane
Green Flag

Qualifying Group B
Pre-Grid Open
Transit to Pit Lane
Green Flag

Race 1
Pre-Grid Open
Pre-Grid Closed
Transit to Grid (Pit Lane, 2x2)
Formation Lap (2 form. Laps)
Green Flag

Race 2
Pre-Grid Open
Pre-Grid Closed
Transit to Grid (Pit Lane, 2x2)
Formation Lap (2 form. Laps)
Green Flag

Tuesday, 4:30 PM
Friday, 9:30 AM

10:30am
11:06am
11:15am

10:30am
11:06am
11:45am

3:50pm
4:20pm
4:40pm
4:45pm
4:50pm

11:15am
11:45am
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:15pm

2025 Road Atlanta
GT3 Cup Minute-by-Minute
V2 9/12/2025
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